
 “Quotation Form”                RRI/FIN/FO/03 

Rubber Research Institute 

Dartonfield, Agalawatta 
Tel: 034-2247426/2247383 Fax: 034-2247427 

Quotation for: Supply & Installation of Industrial Type Media Converter 

Quotation No: RRI/PRO/AVU/2024             ……………………………… 
 

               Accountant or Procurement Officer 
Ite

m 

No 

Description Qty Unit Rate 

Without VAT 

Total Cost 

Without VAT 

Total cost with 

VAT if applicable 

Validity 

of Price 

Make and 

model 

Ex-Stock Guarantee 

Period 

Remarks 

Rs. ct Rs. ct Rs. ct 

1. 
Industrial Type Media 

Converter 
02 

           

 

Name and address of the supplier: …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………  

 

Telephone No : ………………………………  Fax No: …………………………………………     

  

…………………………………………… 

 

               Signature of the supplier 

E: mail No.: ……………………………   Reg. No.:……………………………………….. 

 

Date : ………………………………..  

 

 

 

 

Procurement Unit  
Rubber Research Institute of Sri Lanka 
2024 

RRISL Procurement Unit  
We are the First… Let’s be the Best 



Annexure 01 

Specifications of the Industrial Type Media Converter: Empty cages must be filled    

 

                                               Validity Period of the Bid  

 

 Total Price :                                              Without VAT  

Required Specifications of a  Industrial Type Media Converter 

  

Specifications of  

Industrial Type Media 

Converter  with respect to 

our needs. 

Make Please Specify  

Model Please Specify  

Country of Origin Please Specify  

Country of 

Manufacturer 
Please Specify 

 

Default DRAM 1 GB  

Default Flash 

Memory 
1 GB 

 

Standards and 

Protocols 
IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.3x 

 

Basic Function 

Full Duplex Flow Control (IEEE 802.3x) 

Extends fiber distance up to 0.5km using 50/125um 

fiber 

Extends fiber distance up to 0.22km using 

62.5/125um fiber  

 

Ports 
1 1000M SC/UPC port 

1 1000M RJ45 port (Auto MDI/MDIX)  

 

Wave Length 850nm  
 

Network Media 

1000BASE-FX 
Multi-mode Fiber  

 

Network Media 

1000BASE-SX 

 

Multi-mode Fiber  

 

Network Media 

1000BASE-T 

UTP category 6, 5e cable (maximum 100m) 

EIA/TIA-568 100Ω STP (maximum 100m)  

 

Warranty Minimum two (02) years warranty  



                           With VAT & Other Taxes.  

Total price  including all taxes (in figures)  

(in words)    

 

Name of the Authorized Officer  ........................................................................................... 

Signature of the Authorized Officer ........................................................................................... 

Name of  the Company   ........................................................................................... 

VAT Registration No.   ........................................................................................... 

Email Address     ………………………………………………………….. 

Address    ........................................................................................... 

........................................................................................... 

Telephone Nos.    ........................................................................................... 

Rubber Stamp    ........................................................................................... 

Date :     ........................................................................................... 


